restrictions for such uses, and those uses for which a special use permit is required. (Ord. 
6-2e, 2000; Ord. 6-2f, 2002) 

9-4B-2: MINIMUM LOT SIZE AND ACCESS REQUIREMENTS: 

A. Lot Size: The minimum lot size for property in the residential zone is fifty feet (50') of 
frontage and seven thousand one hundred (7,100) square feet, except as provided in 
section 9-4B-3 of this article. 

B. Access: All lots in the residential zone shall have at least one existing "legal access" 
as defined in subsection 9-1-2B of this title. (Ord. 6-2e, 2000; Ord. 6-2f, 2002) 

9-4B-3:

[...]

Churches. 

Home occupations as defined in subsection 9-1-2B of this title. 

Hospitals and clinics. 

Multiple-family dwellings, containing no more than three (3) dwelling units, with the 
following restrictions: 

A. The minimum lot size shall be ten thousand six hundred fifty (10,650) square 
feet, with a minimum frontage on a public street of seventy-five feet (75'); and 

B. The minimum setbacks shall be twenty feet (20') for the front of the structure, 
fifteen feet (15') for the sides of the structure, and twenty feet (20') for the rear

[...]

This article provides which uses are permitted in the industrial zone and the restrictions 
for such uses, and those uses for which a special use permit is required. (Ord. 6-2e, 
2000; Ord. 6-2f, 2002) 

9-4D-2: LOT RESTRICTIONS AND ACCESS REQUIREMENTS: 

A. Lot Size: Minimum lot size shall be fifteen thousand (15,000) square feet. 

B. Compliance Required: No building in the industrial zone shall be altered, erected, 

reconstructed or moved except in conformance with the provisions of this title and 
the requirements of this zone. 

C. Parking Space Requirements:

[...]

For purposes of calculating densities, 
parking requirements and other development requirements, the 
minimum dwelling size shall be six hundred (600) square feet or the 
actual size, whichever is greater. 

B. Minimum Lot Size: The minimum lot size shall be fifteen thousand 
(15,000) square feet, with a minimum frontage on a public street of 
one hundred twenty five feet (125'), except as provided in section 9-
4B-3 of this title. 

C. Green Space: A minimum of twenty five percent (25%) of the lot 
shall be maintained as "green space", as defined in subsection9-1-
2B of this title. 

D. Building, Including Common Spaces And Appurtenant Structures: